2.54mm RIGHT ANGLE SHROUDED HEADER
5342 SERIES  2.54 x 2.54mm (0.100 x 0.100”) With Eject La
Features
z Available in 10, 14, 16, 20, 26, 30, 34, 40, 50, 60  z Mates with 5440 and 543
•
z
and 64 circuits z Short and long latches a
z Insulator Material: P.B.T UL 94V-0 z Fully shrouded.  Provides
z Contact Material: 0.64mm square pin in copper alloy Flat cable assembly
Dimensional Information Ordering and
CIRCUITOS CÓDIGO
A
10 5342-T10B 10,16(0,400)
14 5342-T14B 15,24(0,600)
16 5342-T16B 17,78(0,700)
20 5342-T20B 22,86(0,900)
24 5342-T24B 27.94(1.100)
26 5342-T26B 30,48(1,200)
30 5342-T30B 35,56(1,400)
34 5342-T34B 40,64(1,600)
40 5342-T40B 48,26(1,900)
50 5342-T50B 60,96(2,400)
60 5342-T60B 73,66(2,900)
64 5342-T64B 78,74(3,100) 1
A
2.54
.100
B